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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2019

2016/2023

2016/2024

2016/2031

2016/2036

2016/2037

2016/2049

2016/2053

2016/2054

2016/2058

2016/2061

2016/2063

2016/2073

2016/2077

2016/2080

2016/2094

2016/2095

2016/2096

2016/2098

2016/2099

2016/2101

2016/2102

2016/2106

2016/2108

2016/2109

2016/2110

2016/2112

2016/2114

2016/2116

2016/2118

2016/2121

2016/2122

Roll No

TEJASVA

MATHANGI JAGAN MOHAN

MUDIT GUPTA

TANYA GUPTA

DEEPA JAIN

AYUSHI MUKHI

THINLEY WANGMO

AMARJEET GUPTA

VAIBHAV CHUGH

CHAITANYA KHEMANI

KAUSTUBH AGARWAL

AYUSHI GUPTA

PRANJALI GOEL

SHRUTI GARG

SRIRAJ SINGHANIA AGARWAL

MUNESH KUMAR

NIKHIL SHARMA

NIKUNJ GOYAL

RISHABH AGGARWAL

LOVELEEN MEDIRATTA

LOKESH KUMAR GOEL

MANISH YADAV

VASU GUPTA

AYUSHI JINDAL

SHUBHAM GUPTA

KRISHNA CHOUDHURY

NAMAN KHANDELWAL

NITIN GUPTA

SHREYA VERMA

AKSHAT AGGARWAL

ABHISHEK SAINI

SHREYA AGGARWAL

Name

33

11

9

36

44

13

59

73

34

46

46

9

17

9

27

10

1

7

9

3

21

15

3

38

10

33

4

41

5

7

11

29

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2123

2016/2125

2016/2126

2016/2130

2016/2131

2016/2132

2016/2133

2016/2134

2016/2135

2016/2138

2016/2139

2016/2140

2016/2142

2016/2143

2016/2144

2016/2146

2016/2147

2016/2148

2016/2150

2016/2151

2016/2152

2016/2154

2016/2155

2016/2158

2016/2159

2016/2160

2016/2161

2016/2163

2016/2164

2016/2167

2016/2168

2016/2170

Roll No

PARTH GUPTA

NAMAN JAIN

PRARTHNA SHARMA

SHIVAM PARIK

SHRESTHA DAS MUNSHI

TANMEET KAUR

SAHIL GUPTA

AMAN DHIMAN

HIMANSHU

GOURAV RATHI

AASHIKA JAIN

PRAJJVAL GARG

SHIVANI

HIMANSHU GOYAL

TANIYA NAGORA

VANSHIKA GUPTA

SREEJEETA BOSE PAUL

HARSIMRAN KAUR

SAPNA YADAV

HARSH GUPTA

SIMRAN KOHLI

BODDU SAITEJA

BHANU PRATAP YADAV

DHEERAJ SWAMI

PAWAN KUMAR

KAUSHAL SHARMA

SRISHTI NAGAR

AYUSH JINDAL

ARUN KUMAR

MANILESH KASHYAP

AKSHAT SETH

POKALA GOPI

Name

63

29

55

78

24

29

55

57

47

29

7

1

76

7

34

52

39

2

66

73

24

25

26

3

14

23

1

69

68

13

12

9

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2171

2016/2172

2016/2174

2016/2175

2016/2177

2016/2179

2016/2181

2016/2182

2016/2183

2016/2184

2016/2187

2016/2188

2016/2191

2016/2192

2016/2193

2016/2194

2016/2195

2016/2198

2016/2201

2016/2202

2016/2204

2016/2205

2016/2206

2016/2207

2016/2208

2016/2209

2016/2210

2016/2211

2016/2212

2016/2213

2016/2215

2016/2216

Roll No

ROHIT RAUT

UJJWAL GAUTAM

ABHIRUCHI DHAMIJA

VINAY JAIN

VIVEK ARORA

PIYUSH AGRAWAL

SUBHAM AGRAWAL

TANVI AGGARWAL

TRANNUM GUPTA

ALGAM BHANU SAI

MUKUL YADAV

DEEPAK PARUTHI

VARTIKA MAHESHWARI

ABHINAV ANUP GARG

MUSKAN CHOUDHARY

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

MANVI JAIN

E. ESHWAR SAI

BHAVYAE SINGHAL

RISHIKA GOEL

AVI PARIHAR

DINUSHA SHARMA

PIYUSH VERMA

APURVA SHARMA

SAHIL MALIK

PRAKHAR SHIVHARE

HITESH KUMAR NEMANI

RISHABH VERMA

V ROHITHASHREE

SHANKAR LAL

CH. ABHILASH

ARVIND PRASAD JAYSWAL

Name

56

49

30

10

6

6

4

30

34

16

20

14

27

39

45

85

28

2

30

18

14

49

3

4

22

18

11

37

16

13

19

60

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2219

2016/2220

2016/2221

2016/2223

2016/2225

2016/2226

2016/2227

2016/2229

2016/2230

2016/2231

2016/2232

2016/2233

2016/2234

2016/2236

2016/2237

2016/2238

2016/2239

2016/2240

2016/2241

2016/2242

2016/2244

2016/2245

2016/2246

2016/2248

2016/2249

2016/2250

2016/2251

2016/2252

2016/2253

2016/2254

2016/2255

2016/2256

Roll No

NAINIKA KISHORE

BHAWNA GOTHWAL

DIPESH KUMAR

KRITIKA KANDA

AYUSH SETHI

SRISHTY SARAWAGI

ERICA GULATI

RIDHI DUA

SMRITI KHARYAL

HARSH BIDADA

PRAGYA KHURANA

DISHA MAKKAR

NAVYA BAGAI

PRIYASHNA SINGH KALRA

PAYAL MEHTA

JASLEEN BEDI

DISHA KAPIL

RISHABH JAIN

SHAURYA PRASSAN JAIN

YASH AGGARWAL

ARSHWEEN KAUR

SHRUTI BANSAL

AGASTYA TIWARI

SIMRAN KAUR

MANSI BHATI

MEHAK JAIN

NIMAEE AGRAWAL

YUVRAJ WADHWA

KASHISH ARYAN

PARTH HANDA

ANJANI YADAV

SIDDHARTH

Name

11

21

31

21

19

5

8

38

36

32

49

48

30

21

41

21

50

30

52

55

26

58

24

34

35

69

5

20

24

23

21

11

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2257

2016/2258

2016/2259

2016/2260

2016/2261

2016/2262

2016/2263

2016/2264

2016/2265

2016/2266

2016/2267

2016/2268

2016/2270

2016/2272

2016/2273

2016/2274

2016/2275

2016/2276

2016/2278

2016/2279

2016/2280

2016/2281

2016/2282

2016/2283

2016/2284

2016/2286

2016/2287

2016/2288

2016/2289

2016/2290

2016/2291

2016/2292

Roll No

ANKIT SHARMA

JUHI ARORA

VENI GUPTA

VAISHALI BAWEJA

GARVITA ARORA

TANSHI KUMAR

MIHIKA GULATI

BITTU

AMAN JAIN

SIMRAN SAHNI

VIRAJ TIBREWAL

PARAN

MAHIMA SAHAI

BHUMIKA GOEL

NEELESH ARORA

SACHIN

ROSHNI AMB

PRAGYA JUNEJA

AAKRITI MITTAL

RUMA SAINI

SARASWATI

SUMIT KUMAR

VAISHNAVI C

KAMAL KANOJIA

EKANSH GUPTA

ANSHUL AGGARWAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR JAISWAL

VIDEET LOHARIWAL

HIMANSHU SURI

SHIVAM VERMA

HARSHWARDHAN

SARTHAK SHARMA

Name

56

49

43

38

14

6

37

47

48

12

7

19

45

13

4

15

17

63

46

59

72

12

48

42

47

70

76

17

15

15

2

19

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2293

2016/2294

2016/2295

2016/2297

2016/2298

2016/2299

2016/2300

2016/2301

2016/2302

2016/2303

2016/2305

2016/2306

2016/2307

2016/2309

2016/2310

2016/2311

2016/2313

2016/2314

2016/2316

2016/2317

2016/2318

2016/2319

2016/2320

2016/2321

2016/2322

2016/2323

2016/2324

2016/2325

2016/2326

2016/2327

2016/2328

2016/2330

Roll No

RIDDHI JAIN

MAHI GOYAL

ARTI

RUPAL

AASHISH GARG

ANURAG YADAV

SARANSH ARYA

SAKSHI SHARMA

AISHWARYA SINGH

JAI CHAUDHARY

SIMRAN TYAGI

GHAZAL KHANNA

SAHIL CHADHE

ASMA TUFAIL

UJJVAL CHAUDHARY

NITYA SETH

SHIV YADAV

AYUSH JAIN

CHARVI JINDAL

PRIYA KESWANI

AMAN SETHI

GAURAV RAWAT

RONAK AGRAWAL

KRITIKA KUMARI SARAF

SHASHIKANT GOND

LALTHLAMUANA

AJAY AGARWAL

BHAVIK DHALL

APOORVA CHAUHAN

BHAVYA

JASMEET SINGH

PRANAYA AGRAWAL

Name

53

11

51

42

62

16

45

72

60

6

66

20

37

28

9

38

1

68

57

47

11

27

29

2

46

0

29

9

52

17

12

29

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2332

2016/2333

2016/2334

2016/2335

2016/2336

2016/2337

2016/2338

2016/2339

2016/2340

2016/2341

2016/2342

2016/2343

2016/2344

2016/2345

2016/2346

2016/2347

2016/2348

2016/2349

2016/2350

2016/2351

2016/2352

2016/2353

2016/2354

2016/2355

2016/2356

2016/2357

2016/2358

2016/2359

2016/2360

2016/2361

2016/2362

2016/2363

Roll No

MANDEEP YADAV

DEEPAK ARYA

VAISHALI RATHI

DIVYA TERES KURIAN

KAPIL SEREDIYA

RIDDHI RATHORE

RICHA

ABHISHEK

VARUN KURDIA

MOHD  SAMMI

FAHAD ANSARI

ANKIT BABBAR

RAJDEEP LAMBA

NITIN

AJAY KUMAR

SHUVAM GUPTA

TUSHAR SAINI

SAHIL RAJAK

MOHIT KUMAR

PUNEET KUMAR

HARISH

BISWAJIT DAS

ROHAN SAINI

ASHISH KUMAR

PRIYANKA YADAV

SONU KUMAR

YAGINI CHAUDHARY

KUNAL CHAUHAN

RASHI BHARTIA

DHRUV SARSOONIA

SAKSHI JALAN

UDIT GUPTA

Name

34

74

27

27

6

32

39

13

78

20

19

17

7

20

47

55

9

67

72

76

55

9

18

47

20

52

49

7

26

23

52

15

Sr.No

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Com (Hons) .

2016/2364

2016/2365

2016/2366

2016/2367

2016/2368

2016/2370

2016/2372

2016/2373

2016/2374

2016/2375

2016/2376

2016/2377

2016/2378

2016/2379

2016/2380

2016/2381

2016/2382

2016/2383

2016/2384

2016/2385

2016/2386

2016/2387

2016/2388

2016/2389

2016/2390

2016/2391

2016/2392

2016/2393

2016/2394

2016/2395

Roll No

SARANSH SHARMA

ADITYA MADHOGADIYA

ARUNABH

GABRIEL LALHRUAITLUNGA

VANLALHLUPII

SHREYANSH NARAYAN

VARUN GUPTA

KHAGENDRA KUMAR SHAH

LATA

SORORMI T SHIMREI

MANAM WAHGE

NITIN MEENA

DEVANSH KAKAR

POOJA CHAUHAN

KUURCHUNG COLIN ROEL

SHITANSHU NEGI

SHAURYA SHIKHAR SINGH

GAURAV RAJ

ANUPAM SINGH

ANIL BASKEY

SUKRITI KAPOOR

AKASH KUMAR MEENA

JIGYASA KASHYAP

AKASH KUMAR MEENA

CHAITANYA KUTHRA

VARIYATA

HEMANT PHOOLWARI

DEWANSHA LAMSAL

RAHUL DEV ARORA

ANGELA GARBYAL

Name

6

14

21

20

24

63

0

49

48

52

6

32

27

26

42

3

18

38

16

12

31

27

67

35

0

42

0

45

32

7

Sr.No

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

Per
(%)


